

## Royal Wood Floors Now Offers Financing for Customers Who Want Beautiful Hard Wood Floors

Milwaukee based Royal Wood Floors now offers financing to homeowners to make acquiring beautiful hard wood floor installations or wood floor restorations real.

MILWAUKEE, WI, UNITED STATES, October 5, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Hard wood floors are not only environment friendly but they can effectively increase the value of any home substantially. Often times home owners in Milwaukee would love to own new hard wood floors or restore hardwood floors but may not always do so because of costs. Royal Wood Floors are specialists in new hard wood floor installations as well as complete wood floor restorations so that home owners can achieve their goals and have the beautiful floors they want.

For over 17 years, Royal Wood Floors has been improving the look and value of many homes and businesses in the Milwaukee area by installing and restoring their floors. They offer Free Estimates on new hard wood floor installations as well as wood floor restorations, sanding and buffing and much more as well.

Home owners are always taking measures to protect and enhance their homes while increasing the value of their largest investment. "Cost is the main concern for homeowners who consider installing hardwood floors," says Keith Allman, the company's founder and owner. "Having the alternative of





spreading out the payments over a longer period of time eases the financial burden and allows them to enjoy their new floors without any sense of guilt or any future financial complications."

Financing is a positive solution to having to come up with larger amounts of money up front and makes it easier to start a project so that home owners can continue enhancing their investment and enjoying the benefits sooner than later. Royal Wood Floors accommodates this need by offering financing for customers with a Beacon score of 650 or better.

Customers like to know that the option exists. Financing options provide a sense of control over the way they choose to spend their money. This new solution also allows the customer to choose the type of wood floor that they really want rather settling for something less because they don't have access to the necessary up front amount of money to get it done. This financing option opens up the door to really achieving the best result possible.

The financing option not only helps homeowners, but also makes perfect business sense. First, it makes the idea of installing or refinishing wood floors a reality. In addition, it creates confidence about Royal Wood Floors <u>products</u> and services. Providing financing also creates a brighter future for the company because it opens the company to a larger audience and speaks about its efforts in accommodating the customers' needs.





The current financing programs available are the following:

Plan 3128: This loan has up to 84 payments. This loan begins with a 12-month promotion period, during which no payments are due, that begins at the time of the first transaction. Although interest will be charged on your loan during the promotion period, you are not required to make any payments. Please note that the interest charged to your account during the promotion period will be waived if you repay the entire purchase balance before the end of the 12-month promotion period. If you do not pay off the entire purchase balance before the end of the 12-month promotion period, you will be required to make 84 payments of principal and interest based on the balance remaining at the end of the promotion period. There is no prepayment penalty. Any additional payment above your minimum amount due will be applied to the principal of the loan and will not reduce or eliminate your next, regularly scheduled loan payment. Your APR is fixed for the life of the loan. The APR will range

between 17.99%-26.99%.

Plan 1205: This is a 120-month loan. This loan begins with a 5-month interest-only payment period beginning at approval. Your interest only payments begin approximately 1 month after your first transaction. The number of interest only payments you will actually make will depend on the date of your first transaction as your principal balance will be \$0 until your first transaction. The 5-month interest only payment period will be followed by 115 payments of principal and interest based on the remaining balance 5 months after your approval date. There is no prepayment penalty. Any additional payment above your minimum amount due will be applied to the principal of the loan and will not reduce or eliminate your next, regularly scheduled loan payment. Your APR is fixed at 5.99% for the life of the loan.

Financing is not the only way Royal Wood Floors is trying to keep the cost of wood floor installation services or restoration projects affordable. Sometimes home owners will try to save money by going with the



less affordable options which can open the door to poor workmanship or companies that cut corners on the product or quality of the service so that they don't have to charge more money. This can lead to serious problems with the finished job. Mistakes caused by lack of experience and cheap products are the main reasons behind less than perfect results that require a redo and more money. Royal Wood Floors uses top quality floor products and never uses subcontractors to cut corners. All Royal Wood Floor employees are experienced wood floor refinishing contractors that are trained in-house on the standards set by the National Wood Flooring Association. Home or business owners who want to install or restore their hardwood floors can contact Royal Wood Floors for a customized quote and to learn about these payment options.

For more information about this experienced and professional hardwood floor restoration company, or to schedule repairs by these wood floor refinishing contractors, or learn about custom wood styles or the company's inlay and medallion installation services, phone Keith Allman at 414-378-2066. Easy estimates and appointments are currently available through the company's website, <a href="http://royalwoodfloor.com/">http://royalwoodfloor.com/</a>. The company provides top craftsmanship and cares for many types of custom and domestic wood. Visit the company's website for examples of previous work. Keith Allman

Royal Wood Floors 414-378-2066 info@royalwoodfloor.com

Keith Allman Royal Wood Floors 414-378-2066 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the

company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.